General information about company

Scrip code 542232

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOINEO1012

Name of the company

SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.06
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.07




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholdmg as a 7o 01 | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . . ? T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) equity shares | equity Depository (VI) =(1V)+ Total as a
n (I1II) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V) % of (A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) a% of ( ) X 2| Total | (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21 47022780 47022780 73.51 47022780 47022780 73.51
Group
(B) Public 16323 16944000 16944000 26.49 16944000 16944000 | 26.49
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 16344 63966780 63966780 100 63966780 63966780 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % umber o ledged or o
Locked P ece Sub-cat tion of sh
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full ocked mn otherwise ub-categorization ot shares
Shares Sha Underlying | conversion of [ Shares (XID) | o o ered | Number of
. ares - . .
Category Category of Underlyu}g Underlying Outstanfilng conv;rpble (XI11) equity shares
M shareholder [ Outstanding Outstandin convertible | securities (as a held in
In convertible Warrants & | securities percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of | diluted share % Olf % Olf form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No. | tota No. | tota
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) Asa |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares Ze;tegory Zeii;egory E:s?)sgory
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.51 47022780
Group
B) Public 26.49 16944000 16944000 [ 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 63966780 16944000 [ 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ]Iiﬁafpfu“y Partly gl(;rgf Total nos. | % of total no. of —
. o . . t
Sr. Category & Name of shareholders | equity palq up oo derlying shares_ held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights (3/ a ?s
the Shareholders (I) equity ? (VII) = (IV) | as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held Depository Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) HVIE (VD) | 1957) (VL) Asa Class eg: | Class .
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ' | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 34920420 34920420 [ 54.59 34920420 34920420 [ 54.59
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 12102360 12102360 18.92 12102360 12102360 | 18.92
Sub-Total (A)(1) 21 47022780 47022780 73.51 47022780 47022780 | 73.51
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gmmo‘er and 21 47022780 47022780 | 73.51 47022780 47022780 [ 73.51
romoter Group
(AEAYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 16084 2088469 2088469 |3.26 2088469 2088469 |3.26
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 33 12127325 12127325 |18.96 12127325 12127325 | 18.96
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | ;) 37503 37503 0.06 37503 37503 [0.06
(NRIs)
()] Bodies Corporate 14 477849 477849 0.75 477849 477849 |0.75
(m) Any Other (specify) |91 2212854 2212854 3.46 2212854 2212854 |3.46
Sub-Total (B)(4) 16323 16944000 16944000 26.49 16944000 16944000 | 26.49
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 16323 16944000 16944000 26.49 16944000 16944000 | 26.49
@H+B)3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 16344 63966780 63966780 100 63966780 63966780 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 16344 63966780 63966780 100 63966780 63966780 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
. . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) |Shares cgtegory cetegory c'g?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.59 34920420
(d) 18.92 12102360
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 7351 47022780
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7351 47022780
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 3.26 2088469 2088469 |0 0
(h) 18.96 12127325 12127325 |0 0
(i) 0.06 37503 37503 0 0
) 0.75 477849 477849 |0 0
(m) 3.46 2212854 2212854 |0 0
(S;;b'TOtal (B) 26.49 16944000 16944000 | 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.49 16944000 16944000 | 0 0
B)YD)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 63966780
Total (A+B+C 100 63966780

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
INANI

VINOD KUMAR
INANI

JAGDISH
CHANDRA INANI

DINESH
CHANDRA INANI

MAMTA
INANI

RAMPAL
INANI

KIRAN
INANI

PAN (I)

AACPI5846C

AACPI5847D

AABPIO333F

AABPIO331H

AAGPI2153N

AABPI8073N

AAHPI4638P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4243962

3831198

3681678

3208002

2918400

2885682

2552880

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4243962

3831198

3681678

3208002

2918400

2885682

2552880

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.56

451

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4243962

3831198

3681678

3208002

2918400

2885682

2552880

Class eg:y

Total

4243962

3831198

3681678

3208002

2918400

2885682

2552880

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.63

5.99

5.76

5.02

4.56

4.51

3.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.63

4.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

S 4243962 3831198 3681678 3208002 2918400 2885682 2552880
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEELU
INANI

MEENA
INANI

RAMPAL INANI
HUF

GANGA DEVI
INANI

USHA INANI

JAGDISH CHANDRA
INANI HUF

RAHUL
INANI

PAN (I)

AAQPI2973N

AAGPI2152P

AAHHR3944M

AADPI5717R

AAFPIO386N

AADHIJ3066L

ACQPIO398R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2404158

2043918

1663998

1348158

1315998

529998

463998

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2404158

2043918

1663998

1348158

1315998

529998

463998

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.2

2.6

2.06

0.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2404158

2043918

1663998

1348158

1315998

529998

463998

Class eg:y

Total

2404158

2043918

1663998

1348158

1315998

529998

463998

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.76

3.2

2.6

2.11

2.06

0.83

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.76

32

2.6

2.06

0.83

0.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

. 2404158 2043918 1663998 1348158 1315998 529998 463998
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Group Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Group Promoter Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AAYUSHI
INANI

DINESH CHANDRA
INANI HUF

SUSHEEL KUMAR
INANI HUF

VINOD KUMAR
INANI HUF

SHANKER LAL
INANI HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AVAPJ0967E

AADHD6963L

AAPHSS8810R

AADHV6666G

AAFHS8069C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

463998

409998

409998

289998

254400

34920420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

463998

409998

409998

289998

254400

34920420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.64

0.64

0.45

0.4

54.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

463998

409998

409998

289998

254400

34920420

Class eg:y

Total

463998

409998

409998

289998

254400

34920420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.64

0.64

0.45

0.4

54.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.73

0.64

0.64

0.45

0.4

54.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi:

se encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

463998

409998

409998

289998

254400

34920420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OASIS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

CLASSIC PRIME HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACO1392G

AADCCS8871B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

6872760

5229600

12102360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6872760

5229600

12102360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.74

18.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6872760

5229600

12102360

Class eg:y

Total

6872760

5229600

12102360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.74

8.18

18.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.74

18.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6872760

5229600

12102360

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group







