General information about co	ompany
Scrip code	542232
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE01NE01012
Name of the company	SHANKAR LAL RAMPAL DYE-CHEM LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Stater	nent showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.07

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (X) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	21	47022780			47022780	73.51	47022780		47022780	73.51
(B)	Public	16323	16944000			16944000	26.49	16944000		16944000	26.49
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16344	63966780			63966780	100	63966780		63966780	100

			Table	I - Summar	y Statement ho	lding	of spec	cified	securit	ies				
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization		of shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.51					47022780				
(B)	Public				26.49					16944000	16944000	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					63966780	16944000	0	0	

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian									_	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	19	34920420			34920420	54.59	34920420		34920420	54.59
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	12102360			12102360	18.92	12102360		12102360	18.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		21	47022780			47022780	73.51	47022780		47022780	73.51
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		21	47022780			47022780	73.51	47022780		47022780	73.51
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder		•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	16084	2088469			2088469	3.26	2088469		2088469	3.26
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	33	12127325			12127325	18.96	12127325		12127325	18.96
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	101	37503			37503	0.06	37503		37503	0.06
(1)	Bodies Corporate	14	477849			477849	0.75	477849		477849	0.75
(m)	Any Other (specify)	91	2212854			2212854	3.46	2212854		2212854	3.46
Sub-Total (B)(4)		16323	16944000			16944000	26.49	16944000		16944000	26.49
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		16323	16944000			16944000	26.49	16944000		16944000	26.49
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non l	Public shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		16344	63966780			63966780	100	63966780		63966780	100
Total (A+B+C)		16344	63966780			63966780	100	63966780		63966780	100

	Ta	ible II - State	ement showing	g shareholding pa	tteri	of the	Pron	oter and	d Promoter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-catego	rization of	`shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and I	romoter	Group)				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				54.59					34920420			
(d)				18.92					12102360			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.51					47022780			
(2)	Foreign							•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.51					47022780			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public sl	nareh	older						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				3.26					2088469	2088469	0	0
(h)				18.96					12127325	12127325	0	0
(i)				0.06					37503	37503	0	0
(1)				0.75					477849	477849	0	0
(m)				3.46					2212854	2212854	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.49					16944000	16944000	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)				26.49					16944000	16944000	0	0
С	Table IV - Star	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	mote	- Non Pu	blic sl	hareholde				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					63966780			
Total (A+B+C				100					63966780			

		Inc	dividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUSHEEL KUMAR INANI	VINOD KUMAR INANI	JAGDISH CHANDRA INANI	DINESH CHANDRA INANI	MAMTA INANI	RAMPAL INANI	KIRAN INANI
PAN (II)	AACPI5846C	AACPI5847D	AABPI0333F	AABPI0331H	AAGPI2153N	AABPI8073N	AAHPI4638
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4243962	3831198	3681678	3208002	2918400	2885682	2552880
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4243962	3831198	3681678	3208002	2918400	2885682	2552880
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.63	5.99	5.76	5.02	4.56	4.51	3.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	4243962	3831198	3681678	3208002	2918400	2885682	2552880
Class eg:y							
Total	4243962	3831198	3681678	3208002	2918400	2885682	2552880
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.63	5.99	5.76	5.02	4.56	4.51	3.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.63	5.99	5.76	5.02	4.56	4.51	3.99
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		,				ı
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise er	ncumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4243962	3831198	3681678	3208002	2918400	2885682	2552880
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

			maividuais/fi	lindu undivided F	ашпу		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHEELU INANI	MEENA INANI	RAMPAL INANI HUF	GANGA DEVI INANI	USHA INANI	JAGDISH CHANDRA INANI HUF	RAHUL INANI
PAN (II)	AAQPI2973N	AAGPI2152P	AAHHR3944M	AADPI5717R	AAFPI0386N	AADHJ3066L	ACQPI0398R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2404158	2043918	1663998	1348158	1315998	529998	463998
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2404158	2043918	1663998	1348158	1315998	529998	463998
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.76	3.2	2.6	2.11	2.06	0.83	0.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	2404158	2043918	1663998	1348158	1315998	529998	463998
Class eg:y							
Total	2404158	2043918	1663998	1348158	1315998	529998	463998
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.76	3.2	2.6	2.11	2.06	0.83	0.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	3.76	3.2	2.6	2.11	2.06	0.83	0.73
+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	. 1 (777)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	.1.112		VIII				
Number of Shares p	piedged or otherw	rise encumbered (ДШ) 	1			
No. (a)			-	1			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2404158	2043918	1663998	1348158	1315998	529998	463998
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		•	•	•		•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AAYUSHI INANI	DINESH CHANDRA INANI HUF	SUSHEEL KUMAR INANI HUF	VINOD KUMAR INANI HUF	SHANKER LAL INANI HUF	Click here to g
PAN (II)	AVAPJ0967E	AADHD6963L	AAPHS8810R	AADHV6666G	AAFHS8069C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	463998	409998	409998	289998	254400	34920420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	463998	409998	409998	289998	254400	34920420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.64	0.64	0.45	0.4	54.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)		•		
Class eg:X	463998	409998	409998	289998	254400	34920420
Class eg:y						
Total	463998	409998	409998	289998	254400	34920420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.73	0.64	0.64	0.45	0.4	54.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.73	0.64	0.64	0.45	0.4	54.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	463998	409998	409998	289998	254400	34920420	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OASIS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	CLASSIC PRIME HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACO1392G	AADCC8871B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6872760	5229600	12102360
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6872760	5229600	12102360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.74	8.18	18.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	6872760	5229600	12102360
Class eg:y			
Total	6872760	5229600	12102360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.74	8.18	18.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.74	8.18	18.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6872760	5229600	12102360	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		